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WESTERMAN, HATTORE, DANIELS & ADBRIAN, LLP

{Insert ASSHGNEE's
Nama(s) Address(es))

{Title of Invention)

U.S, ASSIGNMENT

Attorney Docket No.:

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the adequacy and receipt of which is hereby
acknowledged by the undersigned inventor{s) (hereinafier ASSIGNOR) by
AGRO SELECTIONS FRUITS

Les Regalines, La Prade de Mousseillons, Route €' Alenya

£6200 Elne, FRANCE

(hereinafter ASSIGNEE), the undersigued ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, title and interest 1o the {nvention(s) entitled, respectively

B

3}
4}
53
63
73
8
9)
10)
i)
£2)
13)
14)
15)
16)
)

Nectarine trec named 'NECTABING(O'
Peach tree named "CRISPSUN'

Peach tree named 'CRISPLATE'
Mectarine tree named 'CAKEDELICE’
Apricot tree named "TAPRINEW'
Apricot tree named "APRIDELICE’
Cherry tree named 'FIRELARM'

Apple tree named 'REGALYOL?

for which respective application(s} for Letters Patent of the Usited States was {were) executed on

even date herewith unless otherwise indicated below:

i}
2
3}
4}

9

10)
13}
123
13)
14)
15)
16)
i7)

filed on3/18/138erial No. 13/815,931

filed 0n3/18/138erial No. 13/815,932
filed on3/18/133erial No. 13/815,930
filed 6n3/18/138erial No. 13/815,929
filed on3/18/138exial No. 13/815,928
filed on3/18/138eriat No. 13/815,927
filed on3/18/13Serial No. 13/815,925
filed on3/18/13Serial No. _13/815,926

filedon ____ SerialNo.
filedon ______ SerialWNo.
filedon ____ SedalNo.____
filedon___ SenalNo.
filedon ___ SerialNo.
filedon ____ SerialNo.
filedon ______ Serial No.
filedon ____ Serial No,
filedon ____ Serial No.
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{Westerman, Hattorl, Daniels & Adrian, LLP is hereby anthorized to insert the series code(s),
serial number(s) and/or fling date(s) hereon, when known)

and all Letters Patent e‘f the United States to be obtained therefore on said application(s} or any
continuation, divisional, subsiitute, reissue or reexarnination thereof for the full term of terms for
which the same may be grantcd.

The ASSIGNOR agrees to exscuie all papers necessary in connection with the application(s) and
any continuation, divisional, reissue or reexamination applications thereof and also to execute
scparate assignrnends in connection with such applications as the ASSIGNEE ray deem necessary
or expedient.

The ASSIGNOR agrees to execule all papers necessary in comnection with any interference,
litigation, or other legal proceeding which may be declared conceming this application{s) or any
continuation, divisional, reissue or recxamination thereof or Letters Patent of reissue patent issued
thereon and fo cooperate with the ASSIGNEE in every way possible in obtaining and producing
evidence and proceeding with such interference, litigation, or other Jegal proceeding.

IN WEINESS WHEREYE, the undersigned inventor(s) has (have) affixed histher/their signature(s).

{Signatures) R, Lo P
TS *“"‘\“‘*’ e Arsene MAILLARD A8 %M 2y
i?« *smmi\ar } {Typs Name) * (Date)
«i“ {&}V E\ix &g A Laurence MAILLARD LT ?}x\\ S desy
o ;" (Sigrature) . ) {Type Name} iRiE 1“‘
NO LEGALIZATION REOEIRED o
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